
(AKA LOT 11 OLD WIRE FOREST
S/D UNR) SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF
NW 1/4.

LAIRD LARRY D/LAIRD LINDA
480 SW GRAPEVINE CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-6S-16-03817-211

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/18/2025 HC 10.04 90,584 0 0 90,584

STANDARD
3

221,274
7,000
90,584

318,858
0

318,858
HX HB 51,411

267,447
318,858
221,274

97,584

1427/1402 12/28/2020 WD Q V 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STONE CHERYL D

LAIRD LARRY D

1427/1400 12/28/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS BULLARD PROPERTI

CHERYL D STONE
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000044260 New Residential C 70,000 04/25/2022

41146 TR/TRAILER 01/12/2021

23681 M H 0 09/30/2005

2026HX Base Yr

480 SW GRAPEVINE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,800 109.7600 122.93 221,274 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 2026 1,800 221,274

1,800 1,800 221,274

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=14,10] E60 S30 W60 N30 $
.

BAS
2026

60

30

60

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.04 AC 1.00 1.00 0.95 9,500.00 9,025.00 90,584


